Итоговый протокол школьного этапа Всероссийских спортивных соревнований школьников МБОУ СОШ №3
6-7 класс
	№п/п
	Классы, команды
	Спортивное многоборье
	Творческий конкурс
	Теоретический конкурс
	Эстафетный  бег 
	Сумма мест
	Итоговое место

	
	
	место
	Место(коэф.1,5)
	место
	Место(коэф.1,5)
	место
	Место(коэф.1,5)
	Место(коэф.1,5)
	
	

	1
	6а
	1
	2
	2
	3
	1
	1,5
	1
	7
	1

	2
	6б
	3
	6
	3
	4,5
	3
	6
	3
	19,5
	

	3
	7
	2
	4
	1
	1,5
	2
	3
	2
	10,5
	2
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